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BEVERAGES
Coca-Cola
One Coca-Cola Plaza
Atlanta, GA  30313
Michael Byrne
e. mibyrne@coca-cola.com
p. 404-539-8064
w. coca-cola.com

Keurig Dr Pepper
2976 N Main Street NW
Kennesaw, GA  30144
Kristin Thomas
e. kristin.thomas@kdrp.com
p. 770-652-0315
w. keurigdrpepper.com

Royal Cup Coffee and Tea
160 Cleage Drive
Birmingham, AL  35127
Miranda Carter
e. miranda.carter@royalcupcoffee.com
p. 205-914-6159
w. royalcupcoffee.com

BREADS • BATTER • BAKED GOODS
C.H. Guenther & Son
2201 Broadway Street
San Antonio, TX  78215
Annie Staton
e. astaton@chg.com
p. 614-638-5124
w. chg.com

CLEANING SUPPLIES
Ecolab / SSDC
1819 SE 17th St., #1202
Ft Lauderdale, FL  33316
Philip C. Perry
e. philip.perry@ecolab.com
p. 859-312-4041
w. ecolab.com

CONDIMENTS • SAUCES
Sauer Brands Inc.
4318 Bridlepath Court
Fredericksburg, VA  22408
Don Bennett
e. dbennett@sauerbrands
p. 804-399-4915
w. sauerbrandsinc.com
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CONSTRUCTION • DEVELOPMENT
Future Energy Solutions
600 N. Pine Island Road
Plantation, FL  33324
Stacey Comer
e. staceycomer@feslighting.com
p. 301-943-3922
w.  feslighting.com

LSI Industries
5127 Boyer Parkway
Akron, OH  44312
Sandi Halo
e. sandi.halo@lsicorp.com
p. 330-495-4692
w. lsicorp.com

National Restaurant Designers
7208 ACC Boulevard, Second Floor
Raleigh, NC  27617
Rebecca Arbgast
e. rarbgast@lmht.com
p. 919-544-0087
w. lmht.com

Security Lighting / Current Lighting
25825 Science Park Drive, 4th Floor
Cleveland, OH  44122
Whitney Watson
e. whitney.watson@currentlighting.com
p. 630-550-9320
w. securitylighting.com

DAIRY • EGGS • ICE CREAM
Blue Bunny Ice Cream
1 Blue Bunny Dr.
Le Mars, IA   51031
Mike Covey
e. mjcovey@bluebunny.com
p. 651-246-5891
w. wellsfoodservice.com

DESSERT ITEMS
Lone Star Bakery
8100 Highway 87 East
China Grove, TX  78247
Dave Sumner
e. davesumner@lonestarbakery.com
p. 210-865-0532
w. lonestarbakery.com

DISTRIBUTION SERVICES
McLane
2641 Meadowbrook Road
Rocky Mount, NC  27802
Kelcey Gazaway
e. kelcey.gazaway@mclanefs.com
p. 252-450-4104
w. mclanefs.com

SWS Re-Distribution Co., Inc.
3102 Miller Park S., Suite 100
Garland, TX  75042
Camille Cheney Fournier
e. ccfournier@swsco.net
p. 214-390-2250
w. swsco.net
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DRIVE THRU SYSTEMS
CSI of the Southeast Inc
220 Maynardville Hwy
Maynardville, TN  37807
Justin B Sawyer
e. jsawyer@csise.com
p. 865-805-0344
w. CSISE.com

HME | Hospitality & Specialty Communications
2848 Whiptail Loop
Carlsbad, CA  92010
Juan Palomo
e. jpalomo@hme.com
p. 858-848-3704
w. hme.com/qsr

LSI Industries
5127 Boyer Parkway
Akron, OH  44312
Sandi Halo
e. sandi.halo@lsicorp.com
p. 330-495-4692
w. lsicorp.com

Presto
985 Industrial Road, Suite 205
San Carlos, CA  94070
Joe Artiste
e. jartiste@presto.com
p. 650-520-7449
w. presto.com

Quail Digital
2929 Carlisle Street, STE 373
Dallas, TX  75204
Anne Marcus
e. anne.marcus@quaildigital.com
p. 501-617-3545
w. QuailDigital.com

R.F. Technologies, Inc.
330 Lexington Drive
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089
Joe Gierut
e. josephg@rftechno.com
p. 847-495-7400
w. rfdrivethru.com

EQUIPMENT • REPLACEMENT PARTS
AyrKing, LLC
2013 Cobalt Drive
Louisville, KY  40299
Sam Eppehimer
e. same@ayrking.com
p. 502-938-3189
w. ayrking.com

BPS Products, Inc.
750 Beta Drive Unit G
Cleveland, OH  44143
Jim Paulin
e. jpaulin@bpsproductsinc.com
p. 800-272-8546
w. bpsproductsinc.com

Cannon Marketing - Hoshizaki
4684 Hyy 70 West
Kinston, NC  28504
Tony Cannon
e. mail@cannonreps.com
p. 800-952-5913
w. cannonreps.com

Cooper-Atkins
1065 Big Shanty Road NW, Suite 100
Kennesaw, GA  30144
Cooper-Atkins Customer Service
e. custserv@copeland.com
p. 800-835-5011
w. copeland.com/en-us/brands/cooper-atkins

DMI Manufacturing, Inc.
7177 Industrial Park Blvd.
Mentor, OH  44060
Denise Bangasser
e. denise@dmiparts.com
p. 800-238-5384
w. dmiparts.com

Frymaster
8700 Line Avenue
Shreveport, LA  71106
Sandy Tyler
e. sandy.tyler@frymaster.com
p. 318-230-5720
w. frymaster.com
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McLane Foodservice is a proud
platinum supporter of IHFA.

Thank you for your partnership.

©2020 McLane Company, Inc. All rights reserved. 

http://mclane.com
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EQUIPMENT • REPLACEMENT PARTS
Griffin Marketing Group, Inc.
1935 S Main St., Ste 102
Salisbury, NC  28144
Adam Goldenberg
e. adam@griffinreps.com
p. 704-603-4556
w. griffinreps.com

Lancer Worldwide
6655 Lancer Blvd.
San Antonio, TX  78219
Todd Schmidt
e. marketing@lancerworldwide.com
p. 800-729-1500
w. lancerworldwide.com

Manitowoc Ice
2110 S. 26th Street
Manitowoc, WI  54220
Domingo Flores
e. domingo.flores@welbilt.com
p. 920-629-8222
w. manitowocice.com

Marmon Foodservice Technologies
5901 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd NE,  
Building A Suite 420
Atlanta, GA  30328
Steven Torres
e. Steven.Torres@marmonfoodservice.com
p. 404-308-3800
w.  marmonfoodservice.com

Marshall Air Systems
419 Peachtree Drive South
Charlotte, NC  28217
Jenna Rawe
e. csr@marshallair.com
p. 704-525-6230
w. marshallair.com

Middleby Corporation
1400 Toastmaster Drive
Elgin, IL  60120
Robert Chuhak
e. rchuhak@middleby.com
p. 407-341-7775
w. middleby.com

R.F. Technologies, Inc.
330 Lexington Drive
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089
Joe Gierut
e. josephg@rftechno.com
p. 847-495-7400
w. rfdrivethru.com

The Wasserstrom Company
7620 West Olive Ave.
Peoria, AZ  85345
Seth Wasserstrom
e. SethWasserstrom@wasserstrom.com
p. 614-737-4441
w. wasserstrom.com

Zojirushi America Corporation
19310 Pacific Gateway Dr., #101
Torrance, CA  90502
Thomas Bavester
e. tbavester@zojirushi.com
p. 310-883-4120
w. zojirushi.com

C Squared Advisors, LLC
26 Pinecrest Plaza #269
Southern Pines, NC  28387
Dan Connelly
e. dan@c2advisorygroup.com
p. 614-787-2576
w. c2advisorygroup.com
Evaluation / Consulting Services

EVALUATION • CONSULTING SERVICES
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Global Payments
5995 Windward Pkwy
Alpharetta, GA  30005
Michael McEnerney
e. mmcenerney@netspend.con
p. 470-208-0937
w. netspend.com/business

KNMarsh CPA Inc.
2213 Grantland Avenue
Nashville, TN  37204
Kelly Marsh
e. kelly@knmarshcpa.com
p. 941-809-7691
w. knmarshcpa.com

Pinnacle Commercial Capital
101 W Ohio Street, Suite 2000
Indianapolis, IN  46204
Bill Wildman
e. wildman@pincomcap.com
p. 317-514-6906
w. pincomcap.com

SRS Real Estate Partners
9850 Von Allmen Court, Suite 201
Louisville, KY  40241
Sarah Shanks
e. sarah.shanks@srsre.com
p. 502-442-7079
w. srsre.com

FINANCIAL • PAYROLL • ACCOUNTING
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FURNITURE • SIGNS • DEVELOPMENT
AGI
2655 International Parkway
Virginia Beach, VA  23452
Keith Spurlin
e. kspurlin@agi.net
p. 980-242-1460
w. agi.net

Allen Industries, Inc.
6434 Burnt Poplar Road
Greensboro, NC  27409
Anne Gentry
e. anne.gentry@allenindustries.com
p. 336-615-8804
w. allenindustries.com

CMI, LLC
356 Industrial Rd.
Newport, TN  37821
Kevin Dolin
e. kdolin@cmiproducts.com
p. 865-719-9974
w. cmiproducts.com

Design Team Sign Company LLC
255 Old Morris Chapel Road
Adamsville, TN  38310
Josh Wolfe
e. jwolfe@designteam.net
p. 731-925-4448
w. designteam.net

Stratus Unlimited
8959 Tyler Boulevard
Mentor, OH  44060
Ying Chau
e. ying.chau@stratusunlimited.com
p. 516-582-8483
w. stratusunlimited.com

HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
C.A. Short Company
4205 E Dixon Blvd
Shelby, NC  28152
Pam King
e. pking@cashort.com
p. 704-482-9591 x2258
w. cashort.com

Paradox
6330 E Thomas Road, #200
Scottsdale, AZ  85251
Megan Beigh
e. megan.beigh@paradox.ai
p. 406-459-6743
w. paradox.ai

SESCO Management Consultants
505 7th Street
Bristol, TN  37620
Bill Ford
e. bill@sescomgt.com
p. 423-764-4127
w. sescomgt.com

TRUST Consulting Group
5401 FM 1626 North, Suite 170-603
Kyle, TX  78540
Alicia Pounds
e. akpounds@trustconsultinggroup.com
p. 512-779-5231
w. trustconsultinggroup.com

Workstream
2600 W Executive Pkwy, Suite 200
Lehi, UT  84043
Emily Hancock
e. emily.hancock@workstream.is
p. 415-767-1006
w. workstream.us
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MEAT • FISH • POULTRY
Abbyland Foods, Inc.
502 East Lidden St
Abbotsford, WI  54405
Dan Turner
e. d.turner767.dt@gmail.com
p. 859-533-0291
w. abbylandfoods.com

Birchwood Foods
P O Box 639
Kenosha, WI  53141
Ryan Sander
e. rsander@bwfoods.com
p. 402-953-9896
w. bwfoods.com

Goodnight Brothers, Inc
372 Industrial Park Drive
Boone, NC  28607
Tony Snow
e. tony@goodnightbrothers.com
p. 800-828-4934
w. goodnightbrothers.com

MARKETING • ADVERTISING
Camelot Strategic Marketing & Media
8140 Walnut Hill Ln, suite 1000
Dallas, TX  75231
Steve Governale
e. sgovernale@camelotsmm
p. 312-925-6603
w. Camelotsmm.com

KDM POP Solutions Group
10450 Medallion Drive
Cincinnati, OH  45241
Simon Meachin
e. simon@kdmpop.com
p. 404-374-9638
w. kdmpop.com

Lewis Advertising
1050 Country Club Road
Rocky Mount, NC  27804
Chandra Blair
e. cblair@lewisadvertising.com
p. 502-664-3238
w. lewisadvertising.com

Purnell Old Folks Country Sausage
6931 Shelbyville RD.
Simpsonville, KY  40067
Jeremy Kirchner
e. jkirchner@itsgooo-od.com
p. 502-615-5818
w. itsgooo-od.com

Specialty Foods Group
6 Dublin Lane
Owensboro, KY  42301
John C. Prather
e. jprather@kentuckylegend.com
p. 812-989-3180
w. specialtyfoodsgroup.com

LEGAL • INSURANCE
Intrepid Direct Insurance
5400 West 110th Street, 4th Floor
Overland Park, KS  66211
Alex Whittit
e. awhittit@intrepiddirect.com
p. 913-385-4997
w. intrepiddirect.com/hardees
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OIL • FILTERING PRODUCTS
Gycor International
7750 S. Grant Street
Burr Ridge, IL 60527
David Rogers
e. drogers@gycorfilters.com
p. 630-754-8070 x225
w. gycorfilters.com

Magnesol - The Dallas Group of America
374 Route 22
Whitehouse, NJ  08888
Jim Ed Oberst
e. joberst@dallasgrp.com
p. 908-534-7800
w. magnesol.com

PACKAGING • PLASTICS
AmerCareRoyal
420 Clover Mill Road
Exton, PA  19341
Cooper Conrad
e. cooper.conrad@amercareroyal.com
p. 484-937-1384
w. amercareroyal.com

Dart Container Corporation
500 Hogsback Rd.
Mason, MI  48854
Kyle Korbee
e. Kyle.Korbee@dart.biz
p. 513-659-8650
w. DartContainer.com

v

# 1 S T R E A MING T V SE R V IC E F O R B U S I N E S S E S

atmosphere.tv
Visit Email

signup@atmosphere.tv

Revolutionizing 
TV for businesses.

Engage Customers 
Our award-winning content includes viral compilations, news,  
sports, lifestyle, nature, art and even children’s videos. Keep your 
patrons entertained as you work on providing exceptional service!

Improve Profitability
See a substantial boost to your bottom line by moving away from 
expensive and less versatile services of traditional providers. Our 
FREE service allows you access to value-enhancing advertising tools 
that enable your businesses to recruit, upsell, celebrate and engage.

AtmosphereAds
AtmosphereAds: easy, on-screen promotions. Highlight your 
products, events, pricing and more with free, in-house television  
ads created and controlled by you. Increase your sales and  
get started with AtmosphereAds today. 

Free access to your own 
Hardee’s TV branded channel.

AtmosphereAd for Hardee’s
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PACKAGING • PLASTICS
Georgia Pacific
133 Peachtree St NE
Atlanta, GA  30303
Ellis Bridgers
e. ellis.bridgers@gapac.com
p. 601-906-1941
w. gppro.com

Graphic Packaging
1500 Riveredge Parkway NW Suite 100
Atlanta, GA  30328
Todd Taylor
e. Todd.Taylor@graphicpkg.com
p. 615-599-3440
w. graphicpkg.com

Huhtamaki, Inc.
9201 Packaging Drive
De Soto, KS  66018
Shannon Stegmann
e. shannon.stegmann@huhtamaki.com
p. 816-206-4189
w. huhtamaki.com/en-us/north-america/foodservice

Pactiv Evergreen
16217 Berry View Ct
Wildwood, MO  63011
Steve Valenti
e. Steve.Valenti@pactivevergreen.com
p. 636-578-1888
w. pactiv.com
Packaging / Plastics

Stewart Sutherland
5411 East V Avenue, PO Box 162
Vicksburg, MI  49097
Mark O’Day
e. moday@ssbags.com
p. 904-553-0576
w. ssbags.com
Packaging / Plastics
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POINT OF SALE
CST of Chicago Corporation
1225 Carnegie Street #106
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008
Jennifer Ree
e. jree@cstpos.com
p. 847-873-1037
w. cstpos.com

Elavon - US Bank
2 Concourse Pkwy, Suite 800
Atlanta, GA  30328
Tim Watterson
e. tim.watterson@elavon.com
p. 727-431-1173
w. elavon.com/index.html

Lucas Systems, Inc.
123 Grace Drive
Easley, SC  29640
Brad Lucas
e. brad@lucaspos.com
p. 864-288-9122
w. lucaspos.com

PAR 
8383 Seneca Tpke
New Hartford, NY  13413
Todd Luke
e. todd_luke@partech.com
p. 804-250-9922
w. partech.com

Xenial, A Global Payments Company
3420 Torringdon Way
Charlotte, NC  28277
Jon McCall
e. jon.mccall@xenial.com
p. 612-849-1629
w. xenial.com

PRODUCE • VEGETABLES
Cavendish Farms
5855 Third St., S.E.
Jamestown, ND  58401
Steve Hodge
e. Hodge.Stephen@cavendishfarms.com
p. 339-999-6348
w. cavendishfarms.com

Lamb Weston
599 S. Rivershore Lane
Eagle, ID  83616
Laura Miller
e. laura.miller@lambweston.com
p. 770-842-9190
w. lambweston.com
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YOUR ACCOUNT TEAM! 
Kristin Thomas

 Director National Accounts 
Kristin.Thomas@kdrp.com 

(770) 652-0315

DR PEPPER is a registered trademark of Dr Pepper/Seven Up, Inc. ©2022 Dr Pepper/Seven Up, Inc. DP-870213 

http://keurigdrpepper.com
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TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
AT&T Business
208 S Akard Street
Dallas, TX  75202
Robert Stiegler
e. rs9806@att.com
p. 615-977-2443
w. att.com/retail

Atmosphere TV
416 Congress Ave
Austin, TX  78701
Emma Romme
e. emma.romme@atmosphere.tv
p. 512-947-5789
w. atmosphere.tv

Budderfly
2 Trap Falls Road
Shelton, CT  06484
Mike Somers
e. michael.somers@budderfly.com
p. 404-645-9662
w. budderfly.com

Crunchtime
129 Portland Street
Boston, MA  02114
Carlie Anderson
e. canderson@crunchtime.com
p. 770-540-4718
w. crunchtime.com

Elavon - US Bank
2 Concourse Pkwy, Suite 800
Atlanta, GA  30328
Tim Watterson
e. tim.watterson@elavon.com
p. 727-431-1173
w. elavon.com/index.html

Envysion, Inc., a Motorola Solutions Company
7237 Church Ranch Blvd, Suite 406
Westminster, CO  80021
Faith Klein
e. fklein@envysion.com
p. 720-688-1474
w. envysion.com

LSI Industries
5127 Boyer Parkway
Akron, OH  44312
Sandi Halo
e. sandi.halo@lsicorp.com
p. 330-495-4692
w. lsicorp.com

Olo
99 Hudson Street, Floor 10
New York, NY  10013
Michelle Gualta
e. michelle.gualta@olo.com
p. 212-260 0895
w. olo.com

One Source
1655 E Arlington Blvd.
Greenville, NC  27858
Jeff Dowell
e. jdowell@onesource.net
p. 919-422-0917
w. onesource.net

OpenCity Inc.
50 Milk Street
Boston, MA  02109
Nick Belsito
e. nick@opencity.co
p. 774-239-2561
w. opencity.co

OpsAnalitica
9457 S University Blvd #801
Highlands Ranch, CO  80126
Erik Tversland
e. erik@opsanalitica.com
p. 720-282-9618
w. opsanalitica.com

PAR 
8383 Seneca Tpke
New Hartford, NY  13413
Todd Luke
e. todd_luke@partech.com
p. 804-250-9922
w. partech.com
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TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
Presto
985 Industrial Road, Suite 205
San Carlos, CA  94070
Joe Artiste
e. jartiste@presto.com
p. 650-520-7449
w. presto.com

R.F. Technologies, Inc.
330 Lexington Drive
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089
Joe Gierut
e. josephg@rftechno.com
p. 847-495-7400
w. rfdrivethru.com

Restaurant365
500 Technology Drive, Suite 200
Irvine, CA  92618
Lisa Rodkey
e. lrodkey@restaurant365.com
p. 248-561-1166
w. restaurant365.com

RingCentral
20 Davis Drive
Belmont, CA  94002
Garrett Mathews
e. garrett.mathews@ringcentral.com
p. 720-664-3272
w. ringcentral.com/cke

Solink
390 March Road
Kanata ON K2K 0G7
Canada
Lianne Neufeld
e. lneufeld@solinkcorp.com
p. 613-697-2965
w. solink.com

Valyant AI
3000 Lawrence St., #203
Denver, CO  80205
Rob Carpenter
e. info@valyant.ai
p. 303-358-6128
w. valyant.ai

UNIFORMS
Aramark
141 Longwater Drive
Town of Norwell, MA  02061
Stephen Kennedy
e. kennedy-steve@aramark.com
p. 617-852-7987
w. shoparamark.com

UNIT RESALE
Capital Connect Brokered by eXp Commercial
5964 Timber Ridge Drive, Suite #201
Prospect, KY  40059
Sam Griffin
e. sam.griffin@capitalconnectus.com
p. 502-640-3622
w. capitalconnectus.com

National Franchise Sales
1601 Dove St., Suite 150
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Nicole Hui
e. nh@nationalfranchisesales.com
p. 949-428-0498
w. nationalfranchisesales.com
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PLATINUM MEMBERS

PLATINUM MEMBERS

PLATINUM MEMBERS

GOLD MEMBERS
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SILVER MEMBERS
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BRONZE MEMBERS
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RingCentral logo

BRONZE MEMBERS
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4919 Lamar Ave., Mission, KS  66202
p. 913-387-5624  f. 913-584-5112  e. IHFA@IHFA.com  w. IHFA.com

mailto:IHFA@IHFA.com
http://IHFA.com

